26 Tel 800-433-5263
•	 4-20 mA electrical output
•	 Long-term stability & repeatability
•	 Wide range of pressure ratings
•	 Stainless steel NEMA 4X enclosure
The F6301 Pressure Sensors utilize polysilicone strain
resistors to create very low noise levels with very high
signal output. The metal diaphragm and polysilicone

	 Case	 300 Series stainless steel
	 Cable	 #24 AWG, 36" PVC, shielded,
	 vented, UL approved
	 Diaphragm	 17-4 PH stainless steel
	 Connection	 1/4 NPT male
Pressure Sensor F6301 Series
With 4-20 mA Output
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS - Inches (mm)
F6301-1K 0 - 1000 0 - 68.9 0 - 70.3
F6301-2K 0 - 2000 0 - 137.8 0 - 140.6
F6301-3K 0 - 3000 0 - 199.9 0 - 199.9
F6301-5K 0 - 5000 0 - 345 0 - 351
F6301-6K 0 - 6000 0 - 414 0 - 422
F6301-7.5K 0 - 7500 0 - 517 0 - 527
F6301-10K 0 - 10,000 0 - 689 0 - 703
F6301-15K 0 - 15,000 0 - 1034 0 - 1055
PART NUMBER PSI Bar kg/cm2
F6301-15 0 - 15 0 - 1.034 0 - 1.055
F6301-30 0 - 30 0 - 1.999 0 - 1.999
F6301-60 0 - 60 0 - 4.13 0 - 4.22
F6301-100 0 - 100 0 - 6.89 0 - 7.03
F6301-150 0 - 150 0 - 10.34 0 - 10.55
F6301-200 0 - 200 0 - 13.78 0 - 14.06
F6301-300 0 - 300 0 - 19.99 0 - 19.99
F6301-500 0 - 500 0 - 34.5 0 - 35.1
F6301-750 0 - 750 0 - 51.7 0 - 52.7
MEASURE SYSTEM PERFORMANCE
Pin Conf iguration
1  N/C
2  Signal Output